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PROGRAMME
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For all items marked with “ *”, prior booking needs to be done at the
Reservation restaurant Counter from 08:00 to 19:30.

Conditions apply as per package booked and a supplement might be
applicable. Feel free to ask for more information
at the Guest Experience Counter.



08:30 am

11:00 am

02:00 pm

04:00 pm

06:00 pm

07:30 pm

08:30 pm

10:30 pm

11:00pm-02:00am

MONDAY

Power Walk on the beach*®

Venue: Lobby
Agua Gym session
Venue: Main Pool
Demo Pareo
Venue: Dancefloor
Beach Volley
Venue: Volley-ball pitch
Kass Stress
Venue: Beach
New Jazz Orleans
Venue: Restaurant
Show Time

Venue: Dancefloor

Dj on the dancefloor

Disco night (as from 16yrs)
Venue: After



08:30 am

11:00 am

02:00 pm

04:00 pm

06:00 pm

07:30 pm

08:30 pm

10:30 pm

11:00pm-02:00am

Tuesday

Warm Up session™
Venue: Lobby

Agua Gym session
Venue: Main Pool
Ravenala Eco Fun

Venue: Next to bulk Shop
Battle Dance

Venue: Dancefloor

Trash to music

Venue: Dancefloor

Feel the vibes( Apero Music)
Venue: Dancefloor
Lexeleman

Venue: Dancefloor

Dj on the dancefloor

Disco night (as from 16yrs)
Venue: After



Wednesday

08:30 am Health Track®
Venue: Lobby
11:00 am Agua Gym session
Venue: Main Pool
02:00 pm Creole Lesson
Venue: Entertainment Kiosk
04:00 pm Bocce Ball
Venue: Entertainment Kiosk
06:00 pm Sega Show on the Beach
Venue: Beach
07:30 pm Jocelyn and Jess
Venue: Restaurant
08:30 pm Steel Drum
Venue: Dancefloor

10:30 pm Dj on the dancefloor

11:00pm-02:00am Disco night (as from 16yrs)
Venue: After



08:30 am

11:00 am

02:00 pm

04:00 pm

06:00 pm

07:30 pm

08:30 pm

10:30 pm

11:00pm-02:00am

Thursday

Power Walk on the beach*®

Venue: Lobby

Agua Gym session
Venue: Main Pool
Mauritian Games
Venue: Entertainment Kiosk
Beach volley

Venue: Volley ball Pitch
Basic Dance step
Venue: Beach

Apero vibes

Venue: Dancefloor
Kenny Leonore

Venue: Dancefloor

Dj on the dancefloor

Disco night (as from 16yrs)
Venue: After



08:30 am

11:00 am

02:00 pm

04:00 pm

06:00 pm

07:30 pm

08:30 pm

10:30 pm

11:00pm-02:00am

Warm up session®
Venue: Lobby
Agua Gym session
Venue: Main Pool
Uno competition
Venue: Entertainment Kiosk
DIY boat & racing
Venue: Dancefloor
Sundowner with Dj
Venue: Beach
Lounge Music
Venue: Dancefloor
Couleur Cafe
Venue: Dancefloor

Dj on the dancefloor

Disco night (as from 16yrs)
Venue: After



Saturday

08:30 am Morning Jog”*
Venue: Lobby
11:00 am Agqua Gym session
Venue: Main Pool
02:00 pm Domino competition
Venue: Entertainment Kiosk
04:00 pm Waterpolo
Venue: Pool
06:00 pm Apero Music

Venue: Dancefloor
08:00 pm A-jents

Venue: Dancefloor
09:00 pm Culturel show

Venue: Dancefloor

09:30 pm A-jents

11:00pm-02:00am Disco night (as from 16yrs)
Venue: After



08:30 am

11:00 am

02:00 pm

04:00 pm

06:00 pm

08:30 pm

10:30 pm

11:00pm-02:00am

Sunday

Health track™

Venue: Lobby

Agua Gym session

Venue: Main Pool

Indian Pool competition
Venue: Entertainment Kiosk
Croquet Games

Venue: Dancefloor

Lounge and chill out Music

Venue: Dancefloor

Livity band

Venue: Dancefloor

Dj on the dancefloor
Venue: Dancefloor

Disco night (as from 16yrs)
Venue: After



