



# WEEKLY PROGRAMME

For all items marked with “ \* ”, prior booking needs to be done at the Reservation restaurant Counter from 08:00 to 19:30.

Conditions apply as per package booked and a supplement might be applicable. Feel free to ask for more information at the Guest Experience Counter.

## MONDAY

08:30 am	Power Walk on the beach*
	Venue: Lobby
11:00 am	Aqua Gym session
	Venue: Main Pool
02:00 pm	Demo Pareo
	Venue: Dancefloor
04:00 pm	Beach Volley
	Venue: Volley-ball pitch
06:00 pm	Kass Stress
	Venue: Beach
07:30 pm	New Jazz Orleans
	Venue: Restaurant
08:30 pm	Show Time
	Venue: Dancefloor
10:30 pm	Dj on the dancefloor
11:00pm-02:00am	Disco night (as from 16yrs)
	Venue: After

## **Tuesday**

<b>08:30 am</b>	Warm Up session*
	Venue: Lobby
<b>11:00 am</b>	Aqua Gym session
	Venue: Main Pool
<b>02:00 pm</b>	Ravenala Eco Fun
	Venue: Next to bulk Shop
<b>04:00 pm</b>	Battle Dance
	Venue: Dancefloor
<b>06:00 pm</b>	Trash to music
	Venue: Dancefloor
<b>07:30 pm</b>	Feel the vibes( Apero Music)
	Venue: Dancefloor
<b>08:30 pm</b>	Lexeleman
	Venue: Dancefloor
<b>10:30 pm</b>	Dj on the dancefloor
<b>11:00pm-02:00am</b>	Disco night (as from 16yrs)
	Venue: After

## Wednesday

08:30 am	Health Track*
	Venue: Lobby
11:00 am	Aqua Gym session
	Venue: Main Pool
02:00 pm	Creole Lesson
	Venue: Entertainment Kiosk
04:00 pm	Bocce Ball
	Venue: Entertainment Kiosk
06:00 pm	Sega Show on the Beach
	Venue: Beach
07:30 pm	Jocelyn and Jess
	Venue: Restaurant
08:30 pm	Steel Drum
	Venue: Dancefloor
10:30 pm	Dj on the dancefloor
11:00pm-02:00am	Disco night (as from 16yrs)
	Venue: After

## Thursday

08:30 am	Power Walk on the beach*
	Venue: Lobby
11:00 am	Aqua Gym session
	Venue: Main Pool
02:00 pm	Mauritian Games
	Venue: Entertainment Kiosk
04:00 pm	Beach volley
	Venue: Volley ball Pitch
06:00 pm	Basic Dance step
	Venue: Beach
07:30 pm	Apero vibes
	Venue: Dancefloor
08:30 pm	Kenny Leonore
	Venue: Dancefloor
10:30 pm	Dj on the dancefloor
11:00pm-02:00am	Disco night (as from 16yrs)
	Venue: After

## Friday

08:30 am	Warm up session*
	Venue: Lobby
11:00 am	Aqua Gym session
	Venue: Main Pool
02:00 pm	Uno competition
	Venue: Entertainment Kiosk
04:00 pm	DIY boat & racing
	Venue: Dancefloor
06:00 pm	Sundowner with Dj
	Venue: Beach
07:30 pm	Lounge Music
	Venue: Dancefloor
08:30 pm	Couleur Cafe
	Venue: Dancefloor
10:30 pm	Dj on the dancefloor
11:00pm-02:00am	Disco night (as from 16yrs)
	Venue: After

## Saturday

08:30 am	Morning Jog*
	Venue: Lobby
11:00 am	Aqua Gym session
	Venue: Main Pool
02:00 pm	Domino competition
	Venue: Entertainment Kiosk
04:00 pm	Waterpolo
	Venue: Pool
06:00 pm	Apero Music
	Venue: Dancefloor
08:00 pm	A-jents
	Venue: Dancefloor
09:00 pm	Culturel show
	Venue: Dancefloor
09:30 pm	A-jents
11:00pm-02:00am	Disco night (as from 16yrs)
	Venue: After

## **Sunday**

<b>08:30 am</b>	Health track*
	Venue: Lobby
<b>11:00 am</b>	Aqua Gym session
	Venue: Main Pool
<b>02:00 pm</b>	Indian Pool competition
	Venue: Entertainment Kiosk
<b>04:00 pm</b>	Croquet Games
	Venue: Dancefloor
<b>06:00 pm</b>	Lounge and chill out Music
	Venue: Dancefloor
<b>08:30 pm</b>	Livity band
	Venue: Dancefloor
<b>10:30 pm</b>	Dj on the dancefloor
	Venue: Dancefloor
<b>11:00pm-02:00am</b>	Disco night (as from 16yrs)
	Venue: After